Molded Inductors - Axial ctparts.com
Manufacturer of Inductors, Chokes, Coils, Beads, Transformers & Toroids
800-684-5322 Inside US          949-453-1811 Outside US
Copyright © 2004 by CT Magnetics, DBA Central Technologies. All rights reserved.
CT Magnetics reserves the right to make improvements or change specifications without noticeCENTRAL Te
ch
no
lo

SPECIFICATIONS
Please specify tolerance code when ordering.
CTM2-360_                    J = ±5%, K = ±10%, M = ±20%
L Test Q Q Test SRF DCR Rated
Part Inductance Freq. Fact. Freq. Min. Max. DC
Number (µH) (MHz) Min. (MHz) (MHz) (ΩΩ) (mA)
CTM2-R10K .10 25 50 25 525 .03 2740
CTM2-R15M .15 25 50 25 525 .03 2740
CTM2-R22M .22 25 50 25 450 .05 2020
CTM2-R33M .33 25 45 25 360 .09 1580
CTM2-R39K .39 25 45 25 330 .11 1420
CTM2-R47M .47 25 45 25 310 .12 1370
CTM2-R56K .56 25 50 25 280 .14 1290
CTM2-R68K .68 25 50 25 250 .15 1220
CTM2-R82K .82 25 50 25 220 .22 1020
CTM2-1R0K 1.0 25 50 25 200 .29 880
CTM2-1R2K 1.2 7.9 33 7.9 180 .42 730
CTM2-1R5K 1.5 7.9 33 7.9 160 .50 670
CTM2-1R8K 1.8 7.9 33 7.9 150 .65 590
CTM2-2R2K 2.2 7.9 33 7.9 135 .95 485
CTM2-2R7K 2.7 7.9 33 7.9 120 1.2 430
CTM2-3R3K 3.3 7.9 33 7.9 110 2.0 335
CTM2-3R9K 3.9 7.9 33 7.9 100 2.3 310
CTM2-4R7K 4.7 7.9 33 7.9 90 2.6 294
CTM2-5R6K 5.6 7.9 45 7.9 55 .32 565
CTM2-6R8K 6.8 7.9 50 7.9 55 .50 450
CTM2-8R2K 8.2 7.9 50 7.9 50 .60 410
CTM2-100K 10 7.9 55 7.9 45 .90 335
CTM2-120K 12 2.5 65 2.5 42 1.1 305
CTM2-150K 15 2.5 65 2.5 40 1.4 271
CTM2-180K 18 2.5 75 2.5 34 2.3 213
CTM2-220K 22 2.5 75 2.5 30 2.5 202
CTM2-240K 24 2.5 60 2.5 26 2.5 202
CTM2-270K 27 2.5 60 2.5 25 2.6 198
CTM2-300K 30 2.5 65 2.5 21 2.8 191
CTM2-330K 33 2.5 65 2.5 19 3.0 185
CTM2-360_ 36 2.5 60 2.5 15 2.5 202
CTM2-390_ 39 2.5 60 2.5 14 2.6 198
CTM2-430_ 43 2.5 60 2.5 14 2.7 194
CTM2-470_ 47 2.5 55 2.5 13 2.8 193